Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Tourcoing > Lille - Europe Train Station
> Lens > Arras > Saint-Quentin > Reims - Champagne Ar-
. denne Train Station > Lyon - Perrache Bus Station > Valence Go to website
- Central Bus Station > Aix-en-Provence - Krypton Park &
Ride > Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station

Direction Route schedule
Tourcoing — Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station Tourcoing — Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station
10 stops Monday 17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:30
Tourcoing

Wednesday 17:30
Lille - Europe Train Station

Thursday 17:30
Lens

Friday 17:30
Arras
Saint-Quentin Saturday 17:30
Reims - Champagne Ardenne Train Station Sunday 17:30
Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Route info
Valence - Central Bus Station Direction: Tourcoing

Stops: 10

Aix-en-Provence - Krypton Park & Ride
Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station

Leeds
1 Manchester . - i 5
o Sheffield Groningen F
! 9 Hamburg (o,
Berlin
Birrmingham @
Nederland
Cardiff London Magdeburg
e Disseldorf
Bel 3 Deutschland
delgie / >
LilL BI'I' j, P Frankfurt Dresden
[ eEaique s am Main
Belgien :
GLUENNSEY @ Mirnberg L
IENNSEY 3
Paric Luxembourg
@ Bope
Rennes Stuttgart Linz
Minchen 3
Mantes Osterr
i Schweizi
France Suisse/Svizzeral LS
Svizra
g Slover
Milano
Toring
Genova “Bologna “pj..
Maonaco &
Pamplona / g Citta'di 5an
Iruna Marseille Marino
@
Andorra -
la Vella Rema ltalia
Madrid @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Bl Blamnli

m Blablacar Bus — Tourcoing = Lille - Europe Train Station BusMaps
= Lens = Arras = Saint-Quentin = Reims - Champaagne...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1987146027
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1987146027
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1987146027




Direction
Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station — Tourcoing

10 stops

Open route schedule

Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station

Aix-en-Provence - Krypton Park & Ride

Valence - Central Bus Station

Lyon - Perrache Bus Station

Reims - Champagne Ardenne Train Station

Saint-Quentin

Arras

Lens

Lille - Europe Train Station

Tourcoing

Route schedule
Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station — Tourcoing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Marseille - Saint-Charles Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 15 hour 0 min

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marseille

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-1987146027

